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1     Keegan Calmes          M1824         1/62               20:10
2     Paul Moran             M1824         2/62               20:15
3     Thomas Breitbach       M1824         3/62               20:25
4     Jerald Husz            M4549         1/52               20:29
5     Nick Fulton            M1824         4/62               20:31
6     Ben Garbe              M1824         5/62               20:40
7     Andrew Lepkowski       M1824         6/62               20:59
8     John Mickowski         M1824         7/62               20:59
9     Jeffrey Klaves         M1824         8/62               21:00
10    Nick Limoni            M1824         9/62               21:02
11    Keith Schueller        M1824        10/62               21:15
12    Benjamin Maduza        M1824        11/62               21:22
13    Matt Kruger            M1824        12/62               21:28
14    Tyler Stein            M1824        13/62               21:30
15    Tim Dahms              M1824        14/62               21:38
16    Jordan Megna           M1824        15/62               21:41
17    Dayton Lueck           B-J S         1/20               21:44
18    Thomas Wells           M1824        16/62               21:47
19    Dominic Maio           M1824        17/62               21:49
20    Ryan Hill              M3034         1/28               21:56
21    Eric Gullickson        M3034         2/28               22:07
22    Mike McCarthy          M1824        18/62               22:07
23    Zachary Lutz           M1824        19/62               22:08
24    Grant Seiler           B-J S         2/20               22:19
25    Ryan Oman              M1824        20/62               22:20
26    Joel Tortomasi         M2529         1/32               22:21
27    Joyce Evan             M1824        21/62               22:25
28    John Luterbach         B-J S         3/20               22:30
29    Rick Stefanovic        M4549         2/52               22:32
30    Sam Kitzrow            B-J S         4/20               22:34
31    Corey Binnebose        M3539         1/35               22:36
32    Justin Lauria-Banta    B-J S         5/20               22:37
33    Alex York                             0/0               22:39
34    Jim Gross              M4044         1/46               22:41
35    Eric Hill              M1824        22/62               22:46
36    Nick Seiske            M2529         2/32               22:49
37    Kelvin Guilbault       M1824        23/62               22:54
38    Kyle Kocher            B-J S         6/20               23:03
39    Matthew Borneman       B-J S         7/20               23:05
40    Victor Vilar           M2529         3/32               23:06
41    Ken Babcock            M5054         1/47               23:08
42    Mike O'Connor          B-F S         1/24               23:09
43    Steve Nelson           M4044         2/46               23:11
44    C.J. Michaud           M3034         3/28               23:14
45    Eric Banta             B-J S         8/20               23:30
46    Todd Agger             M3034         4/28               23:32
47    Ian Cizhacki           B-F S         2/24               23:35
48    Kevin Oelstrom         M1824        24/62               23:36
49    Nathaniel Sullivan     B-J S         9/20               23:36
50    Rion Epping            M2529         4/32               23:41
51    Ted Shue               M3539         2/35               23:42
52    Jackie Giacalone       F1824         1/36               23:46
53    Robert Antholine       M3034         5/28               23:49
54    Nicholas Olson         M2529         5/32               23:59
55    Jason Axt              M1824        25/62               24:03
56    Jessica Hoepner        F2529         1/32               24:04
57    Patrick Riegert                       0/0               24:04
58    Bryan Meyer            B-J S        10/20               24:05
59    Russell Delap          M5054         2/47               24:06
60    Tony Jordan            M3539         3/35               24:08
61    Todd Egnarski          M4549         3/52               24:11
62    Allison Arndt          F2529         2/32               24:15
63    Mike Beix              M3034         6/28               24:16
64    Mitch Olson            B-F S         3/24               24:21
65    Andrew Baulnka         M3034         7/28               24:24
66    Brendan Moran          M4044         3/46               24:25
67    Joe Farinella          M1824        26/62               24:41
68    John Rydeski           M4549         4/52               24:48
69    Paul Bolanowski        B-J S        11/20               24:49
70    Angie Huebner          F1824         2/36               24:52
71    Alex Winter            M1824        27/62               24:53
72    Brandon Fraleigh       B-F S         4/24               24:55
73    Mike Knighton          M4549         5/52               24:57
74    Dave Harris            M5054         3/47               24:57
75    Brett Schommer                        0/0               24:58
76    Nathan Wigington       M1824        28/62               25:00
77    Mark Little            M4549         6/52               25:01
78    Eddie Callen           B-J S        12/20               25:01
79    Keith Zeise            M3034         8/28               25:05
80    Jake Leutenegger       B-J S        13/20               25:07
81    Elizabeth Whiting      F2529         3/32               25:12
82    Doug Finke             M5054         4/47               25:18
83    Scott Schraufnagel     M1824        29/62               25:21
84    Joe Morgan             B-F S         5/24               25:21
85    Collin Swenson         M2529         6/32               25:24
86    Jennifer Schweinert    F4044         1/29               25:28
87    Steve Schlager         M5054         5/47               25:48
88    Carly Windt            F1824         3/36               25:56
89    Mike Zanotelli         M1824        30/62               25:57
90    Geoff Rogers           B-J S        14/20               26:00
91    Matt Burkart           M3539         4/35               26:03
92    Matthew Hibbard        M1824        31/62               26:05
93    Alex Little            B-F S         6/24               26:11
94    Eric Windt             B-F S         7/24               26:17
95    Paul Geib              M4044         4/46               26:18
96    Devon Rueth            M1824        32/62               26:20
97    Paul Dahms             M4549         7/52               26:20
98    Michael Graffeo        M3034         9/28               26:20
99    Shawn Johnson          F2529         4/32               26:21
100   Ben Winter             M1824        33/62               26:23
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101   Sara Mueller           F1824         4/36               26:25
102   Daniel Hanna           B-J S        15/20               26:28
103   Adam Faber             M3034        10/28               26:28
104   John Riester           M4549         8/52               26:29
105   John McCarthy          M5559         1/22               26:31
106   Josh Knapp             M3034        11/28               26:35
107   Sam Frymark            M1824        34/62               26:35
108   David Cullen           M4549         9/52               26:40
109   Erik Zimmerman         M2529         7/32               26:42
110   Kevin Doss             M1824        35/62               26:46
111   Brian Seegert          M4044         5/46               26:46
112   Michelle Meier         F3539         1/32               26:48
113   Jonathon Melms                        0/0               26:50
114   Ashley Huth            F1824         5/36               26:53
115   Joseph Puetz           M2529         8/32               27:00
116   Steve Harris           M2529         9/32               27:00
117   Sean Miller            B-F S         8/24               27:03
118   Scott Novak            M3539         5/35               27:03
119   David Timmer           M4549        10/52               27:04
120   Paul Musta             B-F S         9/24               27:06
121   David Markwardt        M4549        11/52               27:12
122   Jim Anani              M3539         6/35               27:13
123   Sarah Glowacki         F1824         6/36               27:14
124   Ryan Krol                             0/0               27:16
125   Ben Patterson          M1824        36/62               27:16
126   Joe Garbe                             0/0               27:17
127   Nelson Quiles          M5054         6/47               27:18
128   Tyler Sullivan         B-F S        10/24               27:19
129   Julie Treder           F3034         1/36               27:20
130   Phillip Guilbault      B-F S        11/24               27:23
131   Crait Guilbault        M4549        12/52               27:23
132   Tim Boknevitz          M5054         7/47               27:29
133   Terry Przybyla         M4044         6/46               27:34
134   Derik Summerfield      M3539         7/35               27:35
135   Grace Labinski         F4044         2/29               27:37
136   Adam Consiglio         M3539         8/35               27:38
138   Matthew Courchane      M4044         7/46               27:49
139   David Luna             M4549        13/52               27:51
140   Janeen Finke           F4044         3/29               28:01
141   Jerry Williams         M4044         8/46               28:06
142   John Koshut            M3034        12/28               28:08
143   Bill Gebhard           M2529        10/32               28:09
144   Erica Spiegelberg      G-J S         1/16               28:09
145   Kelsey Gilbert         G-J S         2/16               28:12
146   Lars Nielsen           M4044         9/46               28:12
147   Robert Cherney         M4549        14/52               28:19
148   Michael O'Neill        B-F S        12/24               28:21
149   Ken Schlager           M4044        10/46               28:21
150   Megan Fulton           F1824         7/36               28:22
151   Kim Hardy              F3539         2/32               28:22
152   Sean Heyrman           B-J S        16/20               28:24
153   George Papas           M4549        15/52               28:26
154   Robert Mueller         M5054         8/47               28:28
155   Ted Itzov              M5054         9/47               28:30
156   Ryan Parsons           M1824        37/62               28:31
157   Scott Sievert          M4044        11/46               28:32
158   Ken Olszewski          M4549        16/52               28:33
159   Demetrius Wall         B-7 8          1/6               28:33
160   Robin Treder           F3034         2/36               28:35
161   Jenna Lewein           F1824         8/36               28:35
162   Jim Motz               M4549        17/52               28:35
163   Bill Lohrey            M3539         9/35               28:36
164   Hannah Lutz            G-J S         3/16               28:37
165   Amie Billstrom         F1824         9/36               28:39
166   Danny Weymier                         0/0               28:41
167   Dean Grber             M3034        13/28               28:42
168   Mary Erickson          G-F S         1/10               28:42
169   Steve Paull            M3539        10/35               28:43
170   Lori Stauder           F4549         1/30               28:46
171   Troy Thompson          M3034        14/28               28:46
172   Eric Johnson           M4549        18/52               28:51
173   Rahit Saluja           M4044        12/46               28:54
174   John Haertel           M5054        10/47               28:54
175   Don Axt                M5559         2/22               28:59
176   Mark Valdovinos        M2529        11/32               29:02
177   Jeff Newgard           M1824        38/62               29:04
178   Daniel Brzozowsky      M2529        12/32               29:04
179   Sarah Ciganek          F2529         5/32               29:04
180   Kristina Heinz         F3539         3/32               29:05
181   Freddie Oby            B-F S        13/24               29:07
182   Joelle Wightman        G-J S         4/16               29:08
183   Bob Krick              M5054        11/47               29:09
184   Isabela Sardas         F4549         2/30               29:10
185   Joe Glowacki           M5054        12/47               29:12
186   Kelly Gebhardt         F3034         3/36               29:15
187   Mike Oconnor           M3539        11/35               29:20
188   Nicholas Anstedt       M4549        19/52               29:20
189   Todd Stollenwerk       M1824        39/62               29:21
190   Robert Rawski          M1824        40/62               29:23
191   Robert Emmett          B-F S        14/24               29:24
192   Fred Dreher            M4549        20/52               29:28
193   Brian Kaye             M3539        12/35               29:31
194   Jim Spiegelberg        M4549        21/52               29:33
195   Travis Shaw            M3034        15/28               29:37
196   Doug Scott             M4549        22/52               29:39
197   Frank Morelli          M1824        41/62               29:40
198   Erik Maldonado         M3034        16/28               29:40
199   Thomas Lahiff          M4549        23/52               29:40
200   Brian Vesbach          M4549        24/52               29:42
201   Ryan Wilson            M1824        42/62               29:45
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202   Kate Meinecke          F2529         6/32               29:46
203   Steven Sherrod         M4044        13/46               29:47
204   Julie Surfus           G-J S         5/16               29:47
205   John Balintona         M3539        13/35               29:47
206   Dan Menden             M4549        25/52               29:49
207   Dan Doerr              M4044        14/46               29:50
208   Alyssa Andersen        F1824        10/36               29:52
209   Darren Ellenbolt       M3034        17/28               29:56
210   Tim Little             M4549        26/52               29:57
211   Anne Holdefer          F1824        11/36               29:58
212   Eric Swenson           M1824        43/62               29:59
213   Tyler Leonard          B-F S        15/24               29:59
214   Patrick Lawlor         M4549        27/52               30:00
215   Tom Parsons            M4549        28/52               30:01
216   Aaron Loveless         B-J S        17/20               30:01
217   Lee Elger              M6064         1/15               30:03
218   Tamara Leonard         F1824        12/36               30:08
219   Elizabeth Franson      F3034         4/36               30:08
220   Dan Sager              M4044        15/46               30:09
221   Noel Ramos             M3539        14/35               30:10
222   Sarah Taylor           F3034         5/36               30:10
223   Allie Furru            G-J S         6/16               30:11
224   Frank Windt            M5054        13/47               30:11
225   Melissa Skiffington    F2529         7/32               30:12
226   Louis Thon             M4044        16/46               30:13
227   Vince Morelly          M1824        44/62               30:16
228   Greg Steinberg         M5054        14/47               30:17
229   John Gebhard           M3034        18/28               30:18
230   Sally Schumacher       F4549         3/30               30:18
231   Christopher Manske     M2529        13/32               30:19
232   Jim Adams              M5054        15/47               30:19
233   Jared Williams         M3034        19/28               30:21
234   Troy Malinowski        M4044        17/46               30:22
235   Peter Klein            M4549        29/52               30:22
236   Mark Spottek           M4044        18/46               30:25
237   Thomas Wisneski        M4549        30/52               30:28
238   Kristi Hauser          F2529         8/32               30:31
239   Amanda Jacobson        F2529         9/32               30:33
240   Mark Dunning           M5054        16/47               30:34
241   Matthew Mooney         M4044        19/46               30:34
242   Mary Wiczynski         F1824        13/36               30:35
243   Robert Massey          M5559         3/22               30:37
244   James Janke            M5054        17/47               30:39
245   Norah Johnson          F4549         4/30               30:41
246   Tammy Thompson         F4044         4/29               30:43
247   Matt Weis              M2529        14/32               30:43
248   Kristi Egnarski        F1824        14/36               30:46
249   Anna Nieznanslei       F1824        15/36               30:46
250   Ron Caruso             M7074          1/6               30:47
251   Lindsey Lent                          0/0               30:49
252   Steve Ford             M5054        18/47               30:49
253   Brent Sluka                           0/0               30:49
254   Karen Kubiak           F4044         5/29               30:50
255   Jim Nowakowski         M6064         2/15               30:51
256   Daniel Kleinschnitz                   0/0               30:52
257   Craig Boschke          M3034        20/28               30:52
258   Abie Khatchadourian    M5054        19/47               30:55
259   Paul Larosa            M4549        31/52               30:56
260   Kevin Hurst            M1824        45/62               30:58
261   Scott McBrair          M5054        20/47               30:58
262   Richard Gebhard        M5054        21/47               31:00
263   Tom Gonnering          M4549        32/52               31:00
264   Jim Anderson           M4044        20/46               31:01
265   Daniel Janke           M1824        46/62               31:03
266   Katherine Crivello                    0/0               31:04
267   Timothy Plennes        M2529        15/32               31:05
268   Gary Levine            M4044        21/46               31:07
269   Laurie Hollern         F4044         6/29               31:08
270   Megan Long             G-J S         7/16               31:08
271   Teresa Eccher          F4044         7/29               31:10
272   Maddy Boschke          F3034         6/36               31:12
273   Ginger Eisenhauer      F4044         8/29               31:12
274   Steve Lade             M3539        15/35               31:17
275   Kimberly Leonard       F1824        16/36               31:17
276   Mary Flaws             F4044         9/29               31:18
277   David Adamski          M4044        22/46               31:19
278   Juan Avalos            M6064         3/15               31:19
279   Dennis Schoemaker      M5559         4/22               31:21
280   Greg Daggett           M5054        22/47               31:22
281   Roger Lohr             M4044        23/46               31:26
282   Chris Kelnhofer        B-7 8          2/6               31:28
283   Andy Sabinash          B-7 8          3/6               31:28
284   Brenna Patterson       F1824        17/36               31:29
285   Kevin Keepers          M3034        21/28               31:33
286   Travis Vandeberg       M3539        16/35               31:34
287   Leanne Greco-Gill      F3034         7/36               31:37
288   James Bahr             M6569         1/14               31:37
289   Sandra Vandeberg       F3034         8/36               31:38
290   Ginger Young           F3539         4/32               31:40
291   Joseph Glowacki        B-F S        16/24               31:40
292   Cory Collings          M3539        17/35               31:41
293   Darren Reiner          M4044        24/46               31:41
294   Keith Kopcna           M3539        18/35               31:45
295   Nance Behlendorf       F5559          1/9               31:47
296   Dave Stauder           M1824        47/62               31:50
297   Craig Powers           M5054        23/47               31:50
298   David Hodkiewicz       B-F S        17/24               31:50
299   Grant Erickson         M1824        48/62               31:53
300   Jeff Schilz            M2529        16/32               31:54
301   Alex Knipp             M1824        49/62               31:55
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302   Monica Van Lieshont    F5054         1/18               31:56
303   Floyd Miller           M5559         5/22               31:57
304   Joseph Radoszewski     M6064         4/15               31:59
305   Michael Anich          M4044        25/46               32:00
306   Amy Ford               G-F S         2/10               32:00
307   Jenna Motz                            0/0               32:03
308   Michelle Cichacki      F4044        10/29               32:09
309   Gar Kronhelm           M5054        24/47               32:10
310   Jackie Poulakos        F3539         5/32               32:10
311   Katie Mikez            F1824        18/36               32:11
312   Amy Netuel             F3034         9/36               32:16
313   Chris Frelka           M5559         6/22               32:16
314   Dawn Bublitz           F3539         6/32               32:16
315   Joe Mudlaff            M3539        19/35               32:17
316   Allison Ceille         F1824        19/36               32:17
317   Maggie Surges          F3034        10/36               32:19
318   Steven Peterson        M3539        20/35               32:19
319   Mike Aliota            M2529        17/32               32:23
320   Lori Cannistra         F1824        20/36               32:23
321   Matt Buntrock          M2529        18/32               32:25
322   Larry Horning          M4549        33/52               32:26
323   Sue Hafemann           F3539         7/32               32:29
324   Brandon Jerstad        M1824        50/62               32:30
325   Karl Paull             M3539        21/35               32:30
326   Karin Wennerstrom      F3539         8/32               32:30
327   Jon Murton             M2529        19/32               32:31
328   Terry Little           F4549         5/30               32:31
329   Sheri Villani          F3539         9/32               32:31
330   Gina Villani           G-J S         8/16               32:31
331   Andy Kettlewell                       0/0               32:33
332   Alonzo Fuller          M4044        26/46               32:34
333   James Wall             M4549        34/52               32:36
334   Martin Devaney         M4044        27/46               32:37
335   Mike Bigley            M5054        25/47               32:38
336   Steve Eichstadt        M1824        51/62               32:38
337   Donald Loeder          B-J S        18/20               32:39
338   Tom Kitzrow            M6569         2/14               32:39
339   Nataly Stenzel         F2529        10/32               32:44
340   Kara Metzger                          0/0               32:45
341   Riley Seiler           G-F S         3/10               32:50
342   Robby Little           B-5 6          1/2               32:51
343   Lisa Espinosa          F3034        11/36               32:52
344   Liza Pincsak           G-J S         9/16               32:53
345   Kendall Schmidt        G-J S        10/16               32:53
346   Amy Stathus            F3539        10/32               32:54
347   Kevin Gracey           M3034        22/28               32:55
348   Paul Sadowski          M5054        26/47               32:56
349   Rachel McLean          F2529        11/32               32:58
350   See Timer Unknown                     0/0               32:59
351   Andrew Jacobi          M2529        20/32               32:59
352   Jess Higgins                          0/0               33:11
353   Joshua Rinzel          B-F S        18/24               33:14
354   Dan Kaminski           M1824        52/62               33:14
355   Joe Punzel             M3539        22/35               33:15
356   Keegan Little          B-4 U          1/2               33:17
357   Gary Troy              M5559         7/22               33:17
358   Chris Larsen           M4044        28/46               33:20
359   Andrew Dundas          B-7 8          4/6               33:22
360   Timothy Jones          M2529        21/32               33:27
361   Derek Woerpel          M1824        53/62               33:29
362   Jodi Gracey            F3034        12/36               33:30
363   Sue Kelnhofer          F4044        11/29               33:32
364   Allie Boester          F2529        12/32               33:33
365   Robert Schlamer        M6064         5/15               33:36
366   Owen Jarrette          M2529        22/32               33:38
367   Chuck Grim             M4044        29/46               33:44
368   Ryan Bachmann          M2529        23/32               33:45
369   Pam Grzybowski         F5054         2/18               33:45
370   Ryan Rueth             M4044        30/46               33:50
371   David Mehring          M5054        27/47               33:52
372   Karen Erbach           F4549         6/30               33:54
373   Jocelyn Wabiszewski    G-J S        11/16               33:54
374   Natalie Dillon                        0/0               33:55
375   Nancy Migliano         F4044        12/29               33:55
376   Katie Renteria         G-J S        12/16               33:55
377   Michael Banco          M4549        35/52               33:58
378   Pete Litzau            M5054        28/47               33:59
379   Gerry Galewski         M6064         6/15               34:01
380   Clare Guse             F4549         7/30               34:02
381   Jake Ruby              M6064         7/15               34:06
382   Dave Gavinski          M4549        36/52               34:06
383   Sally Barbeau          F3034        13/36               34:07
384   Kristin Radomski       F1824        21/36               34:08
385   Ken Pelkofer           M4044        31/46               34:15
386   Maria Balintona        F3539        11/32               34:17
387   Ryan Schraufnagel      M2529        24/32               34:18
388   Bill Radomski          M5054        29/47               34:21
389   Steve Wiza             M4549        37/52               34:22
390   Barry Blomfeldt        M6064         8/15               34:22
391   Chuck Henderson        M6064         9/15               34:23
392   Lisa Kendall           F3034        14/36               34:25
393   Megan Schmitz          F1824        22/36               34:25
394   Mike Schmitz           M4549        38/52               34:25
395   Terry Kloth            M4549        39/52               34:26
396   Sheryl Leonard-Schneck F4044        13/29               34:28
397   Janice Juralk          F3539        12/32               34:30
398   Jeff Weiss             M5054        30/47               34:30
399   Richard Stevens        M6569         3/14               34:31
400   Andrew O'Neill         B-7 8          5/6               34:32
401   Andrew Stader          M1824        54/62               34:32
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402   Kelli Truszynsky       F1824        23/36               34:32
403   Rocky McGrorty         M6064        10/15               34:33
404   Brian Meyer            M3539        23/35               34:34
405   Elizabeth Morawski     F3034        15/36               34:35
406   Tim Riemen             M4549        40/52               34:35
407   Lisa Paull             F3539        13/32               34:37
408   Maria Meyers           F3539        14/32               34:38
409   Katie Euting           F2529        13/32               34:39
410   John Hanley            M5054        31/47               34:39
411   Melissa Burkland       F2529        14/32               34:43
412   Anne Wandler           F4549         8/30               34:46
413   Joe Kubenik            B-5 6          2/2               34:52
414   James Helmick          M2529        25/32               34:53
415   Jim Handrich           M6569         4/14               34:54
416   Dawn Pettis            F3034        16/36               34:55
417   Michael Lenzie         M4044        32/46               34:55
418   Jesse Kones            M1824        55/62               34:56
419   Andree Kurbynske       F1824        24/36               34:57
420   Brian Hoffman          M5559         8/22               34:58
421   David Mott             M5054        32/47               35:02
422   Eric Stenzel           M2529        26/32               35:03
423   Nancy Birk             F6064          1/3               35:07
424   Matt York              M4549        41/52               35:09
425   Jill Tanel             F4549         9/30               35:10
426   Jenny Jedrzejewski     F3034        17/36               35:11
427   Samuel Britt Sauseda   M3539        24/35               35:12
428   Lynn Breitlow          F5559          2/9               35:12
429   Fred Olson             M5559         9/22               35:12
430   Brenda Lodermeier      F4044        14/29               35:15
431   Susan Sommers          F4044        15/29               35:16
432   Kristin Bochniak       F4549        10/30               35:17
433   Grant Syverson         M3034        23/28               35:21
434   Hannah Lutz            G-J S        13/16               35:24
435   Lisa Kutschera         F4044        16/29               35:26
436   Robert Dettlaff        M4549        42/52               35:26
437   Danelle Plennes        F2529        15/32               35:27
438   Doris Parsons          F4549        11/30               35:28
439   Kristie Surfus         F1824        25/36               35:28
440   Russ Leonard           M5559        10/22               35:28
441   Alexa Jansen           F1824        26/36               35:30
442   Chuck Kubiak           M4044        33/46               35:31
443   Carin Sempf            F3034        18/36               35:33
444   Kathy Loveless         F4044        17/29               35:33
445   Mary Wysocki           F5054         3/18               35:36
446   Ed Parker              M6569         5/14               35:37
447   Dennis Euting          M6064        11/15               35:38
448   Gil Hoelzer            M5054        33/47               35:41
449   David Meyer            M4549        43/52               35:41
450   Ramon Maldonado        M5559        11/22               35:45
451   Emily Kegel            F2529        16/32               35:47
452   Paul Schold            M3539        25/35               35:49
453   Mike Loveless          M4044        34/46               35:49
454   Carol Hudson           F4549        12/30               35:54
455   Joe Borkenhagen        B-F S        19/24               35:57
456   Nicholas Wagner        M4549        44/52               35:57
457   Jeffrey Schultz        M3539        26/35               36:05
458   Steve Chybowski        M4549        45/52               36:06
459   Alex Kocher            B-F S        20/24               36:07
460   Maddie Andres                         0/0               36:11
461   David Philbert         B-F S        21/24               36:12
462   Miguel Howard          M4044        35/46               36:15
463   Karen Simons           F5054         4/18               36:17
464   Andrew Kjell           M1824        56/62               36:18
465   Julie Kendall          F3034        19/36               36:19
466   Wayne Lueck            M4549        46/52               36:20
467   Alexandria Lueck       G-F S         4/10               36:20
468   Steve Kenaston         M4044        36/46               36:22
469   Bob Bates              M3539        27/35               36:23
470   James Podewils         M5054        34/47               36:24
471   Julia Herman           F4044        18/29               36:26
472   Matt Peaks             M3539        28/35               36:27
473   Lisa Spannbauer        F2529        17/32               36:28
474   Sandie Gillman         F5054         5/18               36:30
475   Richard Zimmer         M1824        57/62               36:35
476   Kelly Suha             F2529        18/32               36:36
477   Andy Quitzon           M4044        37/46               36:37
478   Amy Gundrum            F4549        13/30               36:39
479   Jason Wendorf          M1824        58/62               36:39
480   Kevin Mikez            M1824        59/62               36:43
481   Danielle Sluka         F1824        27/36               36:50
482   Art Kaczmarek          M5054        35/47               36:51
483   Michael Poludniak      M2529        27/32               36:52
484   Charmaine Ahler        F5054         6/18               36:55
485   Janine Lapp            F3539        15/32               36:56
486   Jennifer Underly       F3539        16/32               36:59
487   Daniel Strutz          M1824        60/62               37:04
488   Amanda Saunders        F1824        28/36               37:06
489   Leeann Philbert        F4549        14/30               37:15
490   Lori Windt             F4549        15/30               37:15
491   Mark McCollow          M5559        12/22               37:21
492   Melissa Staral         F3034        20/36               37:24
493   Joe Staral             M4044        38/46               37:24
494   Carol Kegel            F5054         7/18               37:29
495   Rachel Nasby                          0/0               37:29
496   Ron Pemberton          M6569         6/14               37:35
497   Cheryl Chybowski       F4549        16/30               37:37
498   Brian Wichman          M4044        39/46               37:38
499   Steve Sorge            M5054        36/47               37:43
500   Jennifer Meyer         F3034        21/36               37:46
501   Diana Barr             F2529        19/32               37:49
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502   Zach York              B-F S        22/24               37:49
503   Tammy Kapp             F3539        17/32               37:51
504   Roger Byzewski         M4044        40/46               37:52
505   James Wenders          M7074          2/6               37:52
506   Teresa Kubenik         F3539        18/32               37:54
507   Sandra Viola           F4044        19/29               37:56
508   Louis Schmelter        M4044        41/46               37:58
509   Kelsey Rinzel          G-F S         5/10               37:59
510   Carolin Humpal         F3034        22/36               38:01
511   Melissa Rinzel         F3539        19/32               38:02
512   Joe Rinzel             M4044        42/46               38:02
513   Jeff Tortomasi         M5559        13/22               38:05
514   Ron Behlendorf         M6064        12/15               38:06
515   John Augustine         M5054        37/47               38:07
516   Paul Fournier          M5559        14/22               38:07
517   Michael Phillips       M2529        28/32               38:07
518   Elizabeth Chybowski    F1824        29/36               38:10
519   Karen Guy              F3539        20/32               38:14
520   Lauren Tracz           F1824        30/36               38:17
521   Brittney Kenaston      G-F S         6/10               38:17
522   Danika Johnson         G-F S         7/10               38:17
523   Raymond Moon           M5559        15/22               38:18
524   Daniel Ahler           M5054        38/47               38:19
525   David Finch            M3539        29/35               38:22
526   Connie Egnarski        F4549        17/30               38:24
527   Pam Bartee             F4549        18/30               38:28
528   Matthew Segedy         M3539        30/35               38:29
529   Angie Jansen           F4044        20/29               38:31
530   John Hinz              M5054        39/47               38:34
531   Kristin Gjerdset       F4044        21/29               38:37
532   Craig Kasianowicz      M3539        31/35               38:38
533   Joseph Brown           M4549        47/52               38:47
534   James Zsebe            M4044        43/46               38:49
535   Anne Sampson           F2529        20/32               38:53
536   Pete Leonard           M3034        24/28               38:56
537   Norm Hovila            M7074          3/6               38:59
538   Laura Zunker           F4044        22/29               39:00
539   Ginney McAdams         F4044        23/29               39:00
540   Christine Leonard-Punz F3539        21/32               39:01
541   Joe Jansky             M4044        44/46               39:01
542   Meg Jansky             F4044        24/29               39:02
543   Tom Kalawa             M3539        32/35               39:04
544   Edward Blumberg        M7579          1/2               39:16
545   James Schrimpf         M5559        16/22               39:18
546   Kenneth Wiske          M1824        61/62               39:18
547   Kathy Kehm             F4044        25/29               39:19
549   Stacy Litka            F2529        21/32               39:31
550   Holly Weber            F1824        31/36               39:32
551   Dave Edyburm           M5559        17/22               39:32
552   Quinton Kufahl         B-7 8          6/6               39:32
553   Jennifer Rebarchik     F3034        23/36               39:33
554   Michele Howard         F5054         8/18               39:37
555   Darlene Hibbard        F5559          3/9               39:37
556   Chuck Baker            M4549        48/52               39:38
557   Eric Slater                           0/0               39:40
558   Robyn Pearce           F3539        22/32               39:42
559   Erin Schneider         F3034        24/36               39:42
560   Laura Powers           F5054         9/18               39:43
561   Diana Moro-Goane       F4549        19/30               39:43
562   Joseph Radoszewski     M6064        13/15               39:47
563   Joelle Neider          F3034        25/36               39:47
564   Erik Neider            M3034        25/28               39:48
565   Haley Just             G-J S        14/16               39:49
566   Scott Erickson         B-J S        19/20               39:50
567   Nathan Marshall        B-F S        23/24               39:51
568   Fred Oby               M5559        18/22               39:53
569   Daniel Murphy          M7579          2/2               39:54
570   Sean Hill              M4044        45/46               39:55
571   Amanda Sherwin         F2529        22/32               39:59
572   Carrie Herman          F2529        23/32               40:00
573   Jose Encarnacion       M2529        29/32               40:03
574   Zachary Harenda        B-F S        24/24               40:05
575   Suzanne Schwartz       F4549        20/30               40:12
576   Britton Domer          F3034        26/36               40:25
577   Judy Kirchoffer        F7074          1/2               40:30
578   Mary Kay Leonard       F5559          4/9               40:30
579   Elizabeth Hoffman      F5054        10/18               40:35
580   Daniel Vogel           M4044        46/46               40:36
581   Paulette Brazil        F4044        26/29               40:37
582   Jason McKelvey         M1824        62/62               40:38
583   Franz Helchinger       M3034        26/28               40:38
584   Paul Turzinski         M6569         7/14               40:40
585   Peggy Zacher           F5054        11/18               40:40
586   Paul Froehling         M6569         8/14               40:41
587   David Kuhtz            M4549        49/52               40:42
588   Mary Nowakowski        F5559          5/9               40:42
589   Jane Jahnke            F5559          6/9               40:44
590   Lydia Eiche            G-J S        15/16               40:46
591   Carrie Tobiason        F1824        32/36               40:47
592   Jon Eiche              M5054        40/47               40:48
593   Aimee Grimord          F2529        24/32               40:48
594   Ian Higgins                           0/0               40:49
595   Lance Grimord          M3034        27/28               40:51
596   Tere Sackerson         F3034        27/36               40:52
597   Kerry Anderson         F3034        28/36               40:52
598   Krissy Wennerstrom     F3034        29/36               40:52
599   Laura Balcerak         F3539        23/32               40:53
600   Justin Johnson         M2529        30/32               40:56
601   Kasey Guenther         F2529        25/32               41:00
602   Matthew Menard         M2529        31/32               41:00
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603   Sarah Beauliere        G-7 8          1/1               41:00
604   Kevin Mc Grorty        M5054        41/47               41:01
605   Amanda Savin           F2529        26/32               41:09
606   Steven Slaughter       M3539        33/35               41:11
607   Charlie Pond           B-4 U          2/2               41:15
608   Marty Ford             F4549        21/30               41:15
609   Richard Fleischauer    M4549        50/52               41:16
610   Dana Amstadt           F2529        27/32               41:17
611   Robert Holdefer        M5054        42/47               41:18
612   Jeanette Eichholz      F5054        12/18               41:20
613   Michelle Wilson        G-F S         8/10               41:21
614   Andrew Schmitz         B-J S        20/20               41:22
615   Lydia Pincsak          G-F S         9/10               41:22
616   Ron Rydberg            M6569         9/14               41:23
617   Andy Beolle            M2529        32/32               41:25
618   Brian Jones            M3539        34/35               41:26
619   Gary Metzger           M4549        51/52               41:27
620   Cynthia Schmitz        F4549        22/30               41:27
621   Karen Higgins          F4549        23/30               41:27
622   Katie McQuiston        F1824        33/36               41:30
623   Trisha Schmid          F2529        28/32               41:30
624   Katy Powell            F1824        34/36               41:34
625   Lindsey Powell         F1824        35/36               41:35
626   Erik Franson           M3539        35/35               41:35
627   Chloe Higgins                         0/0               41:40
628   Mary Seppala           F4044        27/29               41:51
629   Richard Noel           M6569        10/14               41:52
630   Lauri Fialkowski       F3034        30/36               41:53
631   Ruth Busalacchi        F4044        28/29               41:54
632   Theresa Sobczak        F3539        24/32               41:58
633   Betty Lynch            F4549        24/30               41:58
634   Dori Tooke             F3539        25/32               42:04
635   Rose Presser           F5054        13/18               42:17
636   Maja Skoglund          F2529        29/32               42:17
637   Mark MacKay            M5559        19/22               42:18
638   Barbara Tremel         F5559          7/9               42:18
639   Beth Donnelly          F3539        26/32               42:20
640   Maryann Lueck          F3034        31/36               42:26
641   Rose Anstedt           F4549        25/30               42:31
642   Jean Mattson           F5559          8/9               42:40
643   Barb Zanotelli         F4549        26/30               42:45
644   Laura Cummings         F3034        32/36               42:45
645   Ron Arnold             M6064        14/15               42:46
646   Dave Cummings          M3034        28/28               42:47
647   David Winter           M5559        20/22               43:06
648   Leah Klaybor           F1824        36/36               43:09
649   Joanne Luelhinger      F5559          9/9               43:14
650   Bud West               M6064        15/15               43:14
651   Paul Gionfriddo        M8099          1/1               43:19
652   John Brophy            M7074          4/6               43:37
653   Gary Christianson      M6569        11/14               43:44
654   Mike Morris            M4549        52/52               43:48
655   Michael Shonborn       M5054        43/47               43:49
656   Judy Shonborn          F4549        27/30               43:50
657   Mike McMahon           M5054        44/47               43:52
658   Rachel Wilson          F2529        30/32               43:59
659   Sarah Laufer           F2529        31/32               44:07
660   Wally Marks            M6569        12/14               44:08
661   Karla Knutsen          F6064          2/3               44:17
662   Charlie Higgins        M5054        45/47               44:36
663   Lori Howard            F3539        27/32               44:41
664   Emily Byzewski                        0/0               45:16
665   See Timer Unkown                      0/0               45:25
666   Donna Bonhag           F7074          2/2               45:31
667   Marian Lamoureux       F5054        14/18               45:34
668   Stephanie Schneider    F3034        33/36               45:38
669   Jennifer Jones         F3539        28/32               45:45
670   Kathleen Nalbert       F5054        15/18               45:53
671   Debra Hagen            F5054        16/18               45:54
672   Shannon Keepers        F3034        34/36               45:59
673   John Masel             M5559        21/22               45:59
674   Agnes Reinhard         F8099          1/1               46:27
675   Erica Motz             G-F S        10/10               46:36
676   Mary Jo Foye           F4549        28/30               46:37
677   Dennis Novak           M6569        13/14               46:46
678   Michael Guenther       M5559        22/22               47:13
679   Michelle Appleby       F3539        29/32               47:16
680   Deborah Victor         F3539        30/32               47:16
681   Shelly Scott           F4549        29/30               47:40
682   Jodell Swenson         F3539        31/32               48:23
683   Kelley Kohlmeyer       G-J S        16/16               49:26
684   David Martin           M6569        14/14               49:29
685   Mary Beth Fournier     F5054        17/18               49:29
686   Amanda Marks           F2529        32/32               49:50
687   Stacy Slaughter        F3034        35/36               50:08
688   Shirl Fleischauer      F4549        30/30               50:35
689   James Clarey           M7074          5/6               51:06
690   Sarah Wilde                           0/0               51:27
691   Kevin Wilde            M5054        46/47               51:33
692   Deborah Chin           F5054        18/18               52:47
693   Joseph Frederick       M5054        47/47               53:13
694   Dave O'Brien           M7074          6/6               58:31
695   Emily Swagel           F6064          3/3               59:00
696   Susan Lohrey           F3034        36/36               59:01
697   Kathleen Barbian       F4044        29/29             1:00:07
698   Jessica Roulette       F3539        32/32             1:01:08
0     See Timer Unkown                    548/0   39:30           4
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